505018634 07/24/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5065382

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name	Exe	ecution Date	
SUNDAY AFTERNOON	IS, INC.		07/2	4/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	SUNDA	Y AFTERNOONS, INC.			
Street Address:	716 SO	716 SOUTH PACIFIC HIGHWAY			
City:	TALEN	TALENT			
State/Country:	OREGO	OREGON			
Postal Code:	97540				
		Number			
Property Type		Number			
		29605989			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:		29605989 (971)271-8021			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b	DATA be sent to	29605989 (971)271-8021 • the e-mail address first; if that i		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 • the e-mail address first; if that I; if that is unsuccessful, it will b		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 9 the e-mail address first; if that a 1; if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	(971)271-8021 the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 9 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>9</i>712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	(971)271-8021 the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 9 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>9</i>712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to provided	(971)271-8021 the e-mail address first; if that i if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600 PORTLAND, OREGON 97205		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 <i>the e-mail address first; if that i</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will b</i> 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600 PORTLAND, OREGON 97205 SUN15303DCON		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NE NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 the e-mail address first; if that i if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600 PORTLAND, OREGON 97205 SUN15303DCON KAILEY BURRUS		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NO NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600 PORTLAND, OREGON 97205 SUN15303DCON KAILEY BURRUS /Kailey Burrus/		ill be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED:	DATA be sent to provided	29605989 (971)271-8021 o the e-mail address first; if that i if that is unsuccessful, it will b 9712718020 patentcomm@mccrus.com MCCOY RUSSELL LLP 806 SW BROADWAY SUITE 600 PORTLAND, OREGON 97205 SUN15303DCON KAILEY BURRUS /Kailey Burrus/ 07/24/2018		ill be sent	

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of: Robbin Lacy et al.		Date:	July 24, 2018
		Art Unit:	2921
Serial No.	29/605,989	Examiner:	MLINARCIK, JASMINE DAWN
Filed:	May 31, 2017	Attorney Ref.	SUN15303DCON
For:	WIDE-BRIMMED HAT		

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Attorney for Applicant respectfully requests to update the address of the assignee for the above-identified application.

Old Address: 710 South Pacific Hwy, Talent, Oregon 97540

New Address: 716 South Pacific Highway, Talent, Oregon 97540

Please update the assignee's address as indicated above and issue a Notice of Recordation in due course.

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being electronically transmitted to the USPTO via the Electronic Patent Assignment System (EPAS) on July 24, 2018.

> /Kailey Burrus/ Kailey Burrus

Respectfully submitted, MCCOY RUSSELL LLP

/B. Anna McCoy/ B. Anna McCoy Registration No. 46,077 Customer No. 145572 of Attorneys for Applicants 806 S.W. Broadway, Suite 600 Portland, Oregon 97205 Telephone: (971) 271-8020 Facsimile: (971) 271-8021

RECORDED: 07/24/2018